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1 PGA091094 25PG0137060051 RAMESH K M 05-03-1975 BC No No No No No No 114 GT CV DSE

2 PGA084949 25PG0130010041 MAHESWARI R F 12-03-1979 BC No No No Yes No No 112 GT CV DSE

3 PGA136896 25PG0128010350 RANJITHA K F 25-10-1990 SC No No No Yes No No 112 GT CV DSE

4 PGA135080 25PG0132040013 AMSHA M F 03-03-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 108 GT CV DSE

5 PGA101744 25PG0124020470 MURUGESWARI C F 07-10-1993 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 108 GT CV DSE

6 PGA144728 25PG0115010056 KALAIMANI G F 05-06-1988 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 105 GT CV DSE

7 PGA006522 25PG0114020090 MUNEESWARI M F 20-02-1984 BC No No No Yes No No 104 GT CV DSE

8 PGA062878 25PG0114050152 SASIREKA R F 20-04-1986 SC No No No Yes No No 104 GT CV DSE

9 PGA100468 25PG0106010230 SUDHA S F 10-05-1988 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 104 GT CV DSE

10 PGA008808 25PG0107030260 VASANTHI C F 03-06-1991 SC No No No Yes No No 104 GT CV DSE

11 PGA065091 25PG0114050074 KAVITHA R F 30-07-1983 BC No No No Yes No No 103 GT CV DSE

12 PGA066445 25PG0116010134 JOTHI S F 20-03-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 103 GT CV DSE

13 PGA100708 25PG0123010190 SHANTHI PR F 05-05-1984 SC No No No Yes No No 103 GT CV DSE

14 PGA016531 25PG0114020181 DIVYA S F 01-05-1985 BC No No No Yes No No 103 GT CV DSE

15 PGA103943 25PG0105010075 ANUMATHA R F 28-10-1986 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 103 GT CV DSE

16 PGA134714 25PG0134010023 SUGANTHI V F 19-05-1972 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE

17 PGA179307 25PG0108030269 MERLIN MALARVIZHI D F 12-04-1983 BC No No No No Yes No 102 GT SGT CV DSE

18 PGA046681 25PG0129040116 NALINI S F 04-12-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE

19 PGA049564 25PG0114050240 JANSI RANI B F 24-03-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE

20 PGA098029 25PG0101010148 KAYALVIZHI S F 27-06-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE

21 PGA008985 25PG0138030060 RAJALAKSHMI A F 17-01-1990 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE

22 PGA072989 25PG0114010262 THANGAMANI R F 14-06-1990 BC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE  

23 PGA032479 25PG0137020250 BHUVANESHWARI S F 19-03-1992 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 102 GT CV DSE  

24 PGA097769 25PG0121010101 DEVATHIYAMMAL K F 28-05-1978 BC No No No Yes No No 101 GT CV DSE

25 PGA006551 25PG0125030124 MALATHI C F 03-06-1978 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT CV DSE
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26 PGA088109 25PG0112010209 RAJESWARI M F 15-05-1979 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT CV DSE

27 PGA004991 25PG0122030343 AMBIKA M F 16-04-1983 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE

28 PGA083244 25PG0102010263 PREMALATHA P F 03-05-1985 BC No No No No No No 101 GT W CV DSE  

29 PGA112112 25PG0123010193 GANGA RANI K F 05-11-1985 SCA No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE

30 PGA008485 25PG0102010276 LUMALATHA S F 06-05-1986 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE  

31 PGA056863 25PG0120010247 KULANDAI THERESAL A F 29-05-1986 BC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE  

32 PGA073953 25PG0114010106 MAHALAKSHMI B F 09-06-1986 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE

33 PGA103084 25PG0105010256 JAYANTHI U F 02-04-1987 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE

34 PGA074785 25PG0120010020 VANATHI G F 15-05-1989 SC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE  

35 PGA106316 25PG0110010029 GNANASOUNDARI I F 06-06-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE  

36 PGA101340 25PG0132010148 SANKARI S F 20-06-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE

37 PGA133590 25PG0106050038 SASIKALA M F 28-05-1996 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 101 GT W CV DSE

38 PGA076180 25PG0121010136 BANUMATHI V F 17-05-1985 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 100 GT T CV DSE  

39 PGA093753 25PG0107040016 THAVAMANI M F 22-03-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 100 GT T CV DSE

40 PGA043565 25PG0105020050 SHANMUGAM T M 05-06-1988 SC No No No Yes No No 100 GT T CV DSE  

41 PGA065844 25PG0133010122 MUTHUMARI M F 25-05-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 100 GT T CV DSE  

42 PGA109847 25PG0108020104 PRABHAKARAN P M 08-10-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 100 GT T CV DSE  

43 PGA155622 25PG0101020174 VANITHA M F 25-05-1996 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 100 GT T CV DSE

44 PGA129834 25PG0106050008 AJITHKUMAR A M 06-07-1999 BC No No No No No No 100 GT CV DSE

45 PGA061726 25PG0129040053 POONGODI V F 10-06-1978 BC No No No No No No 99 GT W CV DSE

46 PGA015191 25PG0131010023 THILAGAVATHI A F 24-03-1979 BC No No No No Yes No 99 GT SGT CV DSE  

47 PGA025393 25PG0111020138 SARASWATHY A F 19-07-1980 BC No No No Yes No No 99 GT T CV DSE

48 PGA078898 25PG0108010163 PRIYATHARSHINI A F 12-11-1981 BC No No No Yes No No 99 GT W T CV DSE

49 PGA020902 25PG0136020131 NITHYA T F 02-06-1982 BC No No No Yes No No 99 GT W T CV DSE  

50 PGA112485 25PG0113010258 PUNITHAVALLI K F 22-12-1982 BC No No No Yes No No 99 GT W T CV DSE  
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51 PGA066224 25PG0127010161 SENTHILKUMAR B M 28-04-1983 BC No No No No No No 99 BC CV DSE

52 PGA135646 25PG0114060018 THERESA GANDHI J F 02-06-1983 BC No No No Yes No No 99 BC CV DSE

53 PGA076870 25PG0110010041 AMBIGA S F 25-05-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 99 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

54 PGA087033 25PG0128010214 PRIYA V F 20-01-1985 BC No No No Yes No No 99 BC CV DSE

55 PGA147178 25PG0118020170 JEPAMALAR M F 30-05-1986 BC No No No No No No 99 BC CV DSE

56 PGA140541 25PG0104010063 KIRUBA R F 07-02-1987 BC No No No Yes No No 99 BC CV DSE

57 PGA155698 25PG0113010255 MANGAMMAL D F 02-06-1987 BC No No No Yes No No 99 BC CV DSE

58 PGA128693 25PG0116010083 SAKTHIOLI P F 10-06-1987 BC No No No Yes No No 99 BC CV DSE

59 PGA105366 25PG0108010101 KALPANA M F 15-03-1988 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 99 MBC/DNC CV DSE

60 PGA106971 25PG0136030095 KIRUBANANTHI R F 11-06-1988 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 99 MBC/DNC CV DSE

61 PGA078610 25PG0106010225 ILANTHAMIZAN S M 12-07-1990 SC No No No Yes No No 99 SC CV DSE

62 PGA092449 25PG0136030020 SANGEETHA P F 17-02-1996 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 99 MBC/DNC CV DSE

63 PGA115474 25PG0127010031 KAMALI K F 28-07-1997 BC No No No Yes No No 99 BC CV DSE

64 PGA180990 25PG0133020028 MALLIRAJ C M 30-07-1977 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE WH

65 PGA212004 25PG0136010166 TAMIZHSELVI M F 14-05-1978 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE

66 PGA145905 25PG0118020031 REVATHI A F 19-05-1979 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE

67 PGA023272 25PG0122030043 BHUVANESWARI R F 02-06-1981 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE

68 PGA068773 25PG0114050121 SHANMUGAPRIYA S F 03-03-1982 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE

69 PGA101324 25PG0134010151 BABY M F 27-05-1982 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE

70 PGA155258 25PG0118020161 KALPANA J F 16-04-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

71 PGA194405 25PG0132030276 LATHA P F 05-05-1984 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 98 GT W SGT CV DSE

72 PGA237168 25PG0121020125 LOGANATHAN M M 27-04-1985 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE WH

73 PGA089986 25PG0113040029 REVATHI S F 25-05-1985 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE

74 PGA097889 25PG0113040135 PUVANESHWARY K F 30-04-1987 SC No No No Yes No No 98 SC CV DSE

75 PGA059869 25PG0124020058 PADMAVATHY M F 03-01-1988 SC No No No Yes No No 98 SC CV DSE
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76 PGA099151 25PG0114010216 NAGAJOTHI T F 20-03-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE

77 PGA064675 25PG0106060163 KALPANA K F 12-06-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE

78 PGA067840 25PG0134010099 PRIYA K F 21-10-1988 SCA No No No Yes No No 98 SCA CV DSE  

79 PGA100550 25PG0121010041 MAHALAKSHMI C F 11-01-1989 SC No No No No No No 98 SC CV DSE

80 PGA029513 25PG0119020170 MALLIKA G F 14-01-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 98 BC CV DSE  

81 PGA117136 25PG0113010266 TAMIZHARASI V F 06-05-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE

82 PGA006826 25PG0113030081 CHITRA K F 27-05-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

83 PGA000010 25PG0122030159 BHARATHIRAJA K M 31-07-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 98 MBC/DNC CV DSE

84 PGA016175 25PG0103010164 JAYALAKSHMI A F 10-06-1990 SC No No No Yes No No 98 SC CV DSE  

85 PGA110188 25PG0105010212 PADMAVATHI S F 05-05-1992 SC No No No Yes No No 98 SC CV DSE

86 PGA122814 25PG0103030251 PRAMILA G F 30-05-1999 SC No No No Yes No No 98 SC CV DSE  

87 PGA128576 25PG0116010266 VIJAYA R F 22-05-1972 BC No No No No No No 97 BC CV DSE

88 PGA088416 25PG0119030222 AMUTHA S F 12-11-1975 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

89 PGA204005 25PG0114040124 ILAYARAJA A M 07-05-1978 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

90 PGA206952 25PG0126010020 GOPALAN P M 20-04-1979 SCA No No No Yes Yes No 97 GT T SGT CV DSE  

91 PGA099418 25PG0127010029 SHANTHI P F 29-01-1980 SC No No No No No No 97 SC CV DSE

92 PGA095140 25PG0137060118 SANGEETHA R F 05-04-1980 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC CV DSE

93 PGA084731 25PG0102010017 PARAMESWARI P F 13-03-1982 SC No No No Yes No No 97 SC CV DSE

94 PGA099493 25PG0135010120 DEEPA S F 04-05-1982 SCA No No No Yes No No 97 SCA CV DSE  

95 PGA195231 25PG0123020215 CHELLAPANDI M M 15-05-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

96 PGA062410 25PG0122060035 MAHESWARAN M M 04-06-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE

97 PGA104582 25PG0130010208 KARTHIKESWARI T F 25-06-1984 SC No No No Yes No No 97 SC CV DSE  

98 PGA063478 25PG0135010127 SATHIYA V F 02-05-1985 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 97 MBC/DNC CV DSE  

99 PGA105306 25PG0122010322 POONGODI K F 10-05-1985 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC CV DSE

100 PGA136587 25PG0117010230 SANGEETHA B F 20-05-1986 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC CV DSE
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101 PGA099472 25PG0122010200 SOUNDARYA M F 08-07-1986 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC CV DSE

102 PGA113392 25PG0124020131 MARISELVI R F 09-04-1987 SC No No No No No No 97 SC CV DSE

103 PGA198655 25PG0138020142 SUGANYA R F 15-05-1987 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC W CV DSE  

104 PGA029517 25PG0108010110 YASODA S F 30-05-1987 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 97 MBC/DNC W CV DSE

105 PGA025426 25PG0122030319 KALAIMANI S M 29-06-1987 SC No No No Yes No No 97 SC CV DSE  

106 PGA086314 25PG0138040069 AKILA B F 04-02-1988 BC No No No No No No 97 BC W CV DSE  

107 PGA063505 25PG0111030252 SHEEJA D F 30-05-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC W CV DSE

108 PGA011654 25PG0107030150 MATHIVANAN S M 05-06-1988 SC No No No Yes No No 97 SC CV DSE

109 PGA069182 25PG0127010084 KANIMOZHI M F 25-04-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC W CV DSE  

110 PGA194739 25PG0106040093 KASTHURI S F 27-07-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes Yes No 97 MBC/DNC SGT CV DSE  

111 PGA006697 25PG0120010027 PRIYANKA K F 18-04-1990 SC No No No Yes No No 97 SC CV DSE  

112 PGA104325 25PG0121010055 VEDHAGAYATHIRI L F 06-07-1990 BC No No No No No No 97 BC W CV DSE

113 PGA118347 25PG0114050086 PONNAMMAL A F 07-04-1992 BC No No No Yes No No 97 BC W CV DSE

114 PGA083425 25PG0123010209 ABINAYA M F 02-06-1998 SC No No No Yes No No 97 SC CV DSE

115 PGA104592 25PG0132010240 BASKAR S M 22-12-1971 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC CV DSE

116 PGA055545 25PG0137020072 ANJALAKSHI T F 11-04-1972 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC W CV DSE  

117 PGA085639 25PG0133010104 NAGALAKSHMI G F 25-02-1974 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC W CV DSE

118 PGA221907 25PG0137060199 RAJENDIRAN C M 06-04-1978 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC CV DSE

119 PGA178866 25PG0119010159 ESWARI R F 14-07-1978 BC No No No No No No 96 BC W CV DSE

120 PGA102730 25PG0132010155 VANITHA M F 25-01-1979 SC No No No Yes No No 96 SC CV DSE  

121 PGA024509 25PG0124020660 SANKARALINGAMMAL S F 12-04-1979 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC W CV DSE  

122 PGA074405 25PG0123010009 PONMANI JEEVA M M 05-05-1980 BC Yes CAT - 3 No Yes No No 96 BC CV DSE

123 PGA104971 25PG0137010344 JAYANTHI R F 01-06-1982 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC W CV DSE  

124 PGA089936 25PG0129050107 MANODEEPAM P F 15-03-1983 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 96 MBC/DNC W CV DSE  

125 PGA057254 25PG0136020192 PALLAVI S F 12-07-1984 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC W CV DSE

Page 5 of 9



Subject: Tamil Date: 22-01-2026

SL.
No.

APPL. NO. REG. NO. NAME
GEN
DER

DOB
COMM
UNITY

PWD
PWD 
CAT.

IF 

SPL.

B.Ed

(VI/HI/

MR)

PSTM SGT
Non

Teach-ing
MARK

COMMUNAL
 TURN

BV 

/

CV

DEPT

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD 
DIRECT RECRUITMENT OF POST GRADUATE ASSISTANT/ PHYSICAL DIRECTOR GRADE - I/ COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR GRADE - I - 2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

126 PGA051369 25PG0118010126 THAMILARASI T F 10-03-1985 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC T CV DSE

127 PGA085600 25PG0136030022 VENDA B F 05-06-1985 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC T CV DSE

128 PGA099303 25PG0124020166 AMBIKA V F 10-07-1985 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC T CV DSE

129 PGA073887 25PG0107030116 VASUKI M F 27-12-1985 SC No No No Yes No No 96 SC W CV DSE

130 PGA200109 25PG0116010179 SUTHA G F 15-04-1986 MBC/DNC No No No No No No 96 MBC/DNC W CV DSE  

131 PGA192709 25PG0138020190 PANDIAMMAL M F 20-04-1986 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC T CV DSE

132 PGA066884 25PG0117040168 KALAIYARASI A F 25-06-1986 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC T CV DSE

133 PGA201278 25PG0122050281 VASUKI N F 05-07-1986 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC T CV DSE  

134 PGA006150 25PG0132020172 MARIYAYE S F 18-03-1987 SCA No No No Yes No No 96 SCA W CV DSE

135 PGA079320 25PG0123010191 KALAISELVI K F 03-04-1987 SC No No No Yes No No 96 SC W CV DSE

136 PGA170432 25PG0106050305 RADHA M F 03-05-1987 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC T CV DSE  

137 PGA073249 25PG0103020144 USHANANDHINI G F 10-06-1987 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC T CV DSE

138 PGA148133 25PG0116010162 SELVARANI S F 10-01-1988 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC W T CV DSE  

139 PGA098548 25PG0119030212 VIJAYALAKSHMI G F 06-05-1988 SC No No No Yes No No 96 SC W CV DSE

140 PGA083873 25PG0136020073 DHARANI S F 31-05-1988 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC T CV DSE  

141 PGA135262 25PG0106050354 RAJALAKSHMI S F 02-06-1988 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC W T CV DSE  

142 PGA078781 25PG0102010154 CHITRA M F 20-05-1989 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC W T CV DSE  

143 PGA115081 25PG0132010141 MOHAN P M 05-09-1989 SC No No No No No No 96 SC CV DSE

144 PGA103573 25PG0114010073 SARANYA R F 04-06-1990 BC No No No Yes No No 96 BC T CV DSE  

145 PGA186244 25PG0132040268 SIVAKUMAR G M 05-07-1990 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC T CV DSE  

146 PGA022145 25PG0122030347 BHUVANESWARI S F 22-07-1990 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 GT CV MBCWD

147 PGA114120 25PG0121010053 SEMBARUTHI S F 10-06-1992 SC No No No Yes No No 96 SC W CV DSE  

148 PGA107121 25PG0104030017 PRAVEEN V M 11-10-1996 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 96 MBC/DNC CV MBCWD  

149 PGA079964 25PG0104030205 KAVITHA D F 02-06-1977 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC T CV DSE  

150 PGA179474 25PG0127020167 JOTHIRANI J F 28-05-1978 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC W T CV DSE

Page 6 of 9



Subject: Tamil Date: 22-01-2026

SL.
No.

APPL. NO. REG. NO. NAME
GEN
DER

DOB
COMM
UNITY

PWD
PWD 
CAT.

IF 

SPL.

B.Ed

(VI/HI/

MR)

PSTM SGT
Non

Teach-ing
MARK

COMMUNAL
 TURN

BV 

/

CV

DEPT

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD 
DIRECT RECRUITMENT OF POST GRADUATE ASSISTANT/ PHYSICAL DIRECTOR GRADE - I/ COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR GRADE - I - 2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

151 PGA170068 25PG0127020213 MARIAMMAL T F 16-04-1979 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC W T CV DSE  

152 PGA043477 25PG0114010022 JANCI RANI S F 05-06-1980 MBC/DNC Yes CAT - 3 No Yes No No 95 GT W CAT-3 (LD) CV DSE  

153 PGA108987 25PG0120010075 DEVITHEIVANAI S F 06-06-1981 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT W CV MBCWD

154 PGA082086 25PG0133010119 ARUMUGA NAINAR S M 14-02-1982 BC No No No No No No 95 BC CV DSE

155 PGA088410 25PG0129050113 SAMANTHI N F 05-03-1982 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT CV ADWD  

156 PGA102644 25PG0134010181 KAVITHA C F 20-04-1982 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT CV ADWD

157 PGA051483 25PG0103020184 SHARMILA A F 13-06-1982 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 MBC/DNC CV ADWD

158 PGA065742 25PG0129050129 JAYAPRATHA S F 07-04-1983 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 MBC/DNC W T CV ADWD

159 PGA192271 25PG0128020137 KANNIYAPPAN M O M 07-06-1983 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC T CV DSE WH

160 PGA086411 25PG0122010287 REVATHI R F 15-04-1984 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC W T CV DSE

161 PGA135148 25PG0114060035 GUNASEKARAN K M 19-05-1984 BC No No VI Yes No No 95 BC CV ADWD

162 PGA126105 25PG0102010224 SEETHARAMAN T M 20-05-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT CV TWD

163 PGA028760 25PG0137020068 SUGANANDAM G M 05-06-1984 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT T CV TWD  

164 PGA102213 25PG0120010104 ALAGUMARI T F 22-04-1985 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 MBC/DNC W CV TWD

165 PGA092420 25PG0118010046 SANGEETHA S F 10-05-1985 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT CV CHEN.CORP  

166 PGA098895 25PG0117050085 PUSHPANATHAN K M 01-06-1985 SCA No No No Yes No No 95 SCA T CV DSE

167 PGA028359 25PG0136020174 SUGUNA M F 19-03-1986 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC W CV MBCWD

168 PGA003927 25PG0107030254 JEYAGOWRI M F 21-03-1986 SC No No No Yes No No 95 SC W CV DSE

169 PGA158903 25PG0104010190 KARTHIGAISELVI P F 24-06-1986 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC CV TWD

170 PGA088092 25PG0132020279 THANGAMANI M F 25-06-1986 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 MBC/DNC W CV CHEN.CORP

171 PGA115828 25PG0138010067 KALYANI A F 01-06-1987 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC W CV TWD

172 PGA107892 25PG0125010226 DEVI A F 05-06-1987 MBC/DNC No No No Yes No No 95 GT W CV COIM.CORP

173 PGA102604 25PG0114010125 SATHYA K F 05-03-1988 SC No No No Yes No No 95 SC W CV DSE

174 PGA065636 25PG0137020165 KOMALA C F 12-05-1988 SC No No No Yes No No 95 SC T CV DSE

175 PGA065198 25PG0103020205 SARASWATHI A F 11-05-1989 SC No No No Yes No No 95 SC T CV DSE
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176 PGA077262 25PG0123010225 PRIYA T F 14-06-1989 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC CV CHEN.CORP  

177 PGA048590 25PG0136020129 GEETHA R F 03-05-1990 SC No No No Yes No No 95 SC T CV DSE

178 PGA033459 25PG0135010207 PRIYA C F 08-05-1990 SC No No No Yes No No 95 SC W T CV DSE

179 PGA046012 25PG0128010175 SHOBANA A S F 20-07-1990 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC CV COIM.CORP

180 PGA085664 25PG0111030186 SUJI M F 11-02-1993 BC No No No Yes No No 95 BC W CV COIM.CORP

181 PGA073710 25PG0119030164 GEETHA S F 03-06-1982 SC No No No Yes No No 94 SC CV ADWD  

182 PGA070903 25PG0131010128 MUNIAPUSHPAM S F 19-03-1984 SC No No No Yes No No 94 SC W CV ADWD

183 PGA120462 25PG0129010106 DEEPALAKSHMI T F 05-06-1984 SC No No No Yes No No 94 SC CV TWD  

184 PGA061139 25PG0119010011 SELVAMANI M R F 06-07-1984 BC Yes CAT - 1 No Yes No No 94 GT CAT-1 (VI) CV DSE

185 PGA079380 25PG0117050163 LAKSHMI K F 15-02-1985 SC No No No Yes No No 94 SC W CV CHEN.CORP

186 PGA092233 25PG0127010221 PRABHADEVI P F 23-09-1987 MBC/DNC No No No No Yes No 94 MBC/DNC SGT CV DSE WH

187 PGA113874 25PG0129010010 SRIDARAN M M 04-06-1980 BC Yes CAT - 2 No No No No 93 GT CAT-2 (HI) CV DSE

188 PGA030759 25PG0122030285 PONMANI V F 27-05-1983 SC No No No No No Yes 93 GT NT CV DSE

189 PGA084228 25PG0127010006 ANANTHA MEENAKSHI K F 27-07-1985 BC Yes CAT - 1 No Yes No No 93 BC W CAT-1 (VI) CV DSE

190 PGA191333 25PG0122020172 RAJALAKSHMI D F 05-05-1988 BC No No No No Yes No 93 BC SGT CV DSE

191 PGA187714 25PG0109010080 SANJEEVIRAMAN R M 02-06-1990 BC No No No Yes No Yes 93 BC NT CV DSE

192 PGA086441 25PG0122010295 SHANMUGAM C M 10-04-1984 ST No No No Yes No No 92 ST CV DSE

193 PGA117984 25PG0120010280 CHITRA M F 03-10-1980 SCA No No No No No No 91 SCA W CV DSE

194 PGA244832 25PG0109020026 CHELLAMANI T F 20-05-1983 BC No No No Yes Yes No 91 BC T SGT CV DSE

195 PGA194615 25PG0118020214 RAJESWARI P F 18-05-1977 MBC/DNC No No No Yes Yes No 89 MBC/DNC W SGT CV DSE

196 PGA139874 25PG0123010018 SUBHA K F 10-11-1982 BC Yes CAT - 2 No No No No 89 BC CAT-2 (HI) BV DSE

197 PGA217340 25PG0108020186 GANESHWARI D F 09-03-1984 SC No No No No Yes No 89 SC W SGT CV DSE

198 PGA088123 25PG0106010220 KALA B F 10-05-1985 ST No No No Yes No No 89 ST W CV DSE

199 PGA206717 25PG0114040093 GANAGASUNDARI P F 05-07-1980 BC No No No No Yes No 88 BC SGT CV DSE

200 PGA106402 25PG0135010148 DHANALAKSHMI T F 06-03-1981 BC No No No No Yes No 87 BC W SGT CV DSE
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201 PGA190455 25PG0121010002 GEETHA V F 10-04-1982 MBC/DNC Yes CAT - 3 No Yes No No 87 MBC/DNC CAT-2* (HI) BV DSE

202 PGA242582 25PG0120010013 KANNADASAN S M 23-10-1986 BC Yes CAT - 1 No Yes No No 87 GT CAT-1 (VI) CV CHEN.CORP

203 PGA109215 25PG0137010196 SARBINABEEBE K F 23-05-1988 BCM No No No Yes No No 87 BCM CAT-4* (MI) BV DSE

204 PGA202969 25PG0119030145 RAMKUMAR V M 24-04-1990 SC No No No No Yes No 87 SC SGT CV DSE

205 PGA101635 25PG0106010004 SANTHI K F 20-06-1985 BC Yes CAT - 2 No Yes No No 82 BC W CAT-2 (HI) CV DSE

206 PGA145825 25PG0103040279 MUBEENA A F 13-02-1984 BCM No No No Yes No No 81 BCM CV DSE

207 PGA197983 25PG0137010033 JAGEDESWARY R F 20-02-1984 MBC/DNC Yes CAT - 3 No Yes No No 81 MBC/DNC W  CAT-3 (LD) CV DSE  

208 PGA034716 25PG0114020277 RISHVANA PARVEEN S F 14-07-1979 BCM No No No Yes No No 80 BCM CV DSE

209 PGA100459 25PG0123010060 JAHABARNACHIYA M F 15-10-1986 BCM No No No Yes No No 80 BCM CV DSE

210 PGA144658 25PG0128010097 MAIDHEEN BEEVI A F 01-06-1988 BCM No No No Yes No No 80 BCM CV DSE

211 PGA032183 25PG0137020044 ANSARBEEVI B F 29-09-1989 BCM No No No Yes No No 80 BCM W CV DSE

212 PGA228152 25PG0117020037 NASREENFATHIMA A F 07-02-1997 BCM No No No Yes No No 80 BCM T CV DSE

213 PGA127971 25PG0134010018 MALAR M F 10-06-1984 BC Yes CAT - 4 No No No No 77 GT CAT-4 (MI) BV DSE

214 PGA241379 25PG0106010033 PACHIYAPPAN M M 20-06-1989 MBC/DNC Yes CAT - 4 No Yes No No 77 MBC/DNC CAT-4 (MI) BV DSE

215 PGA043812 25PG0114010005 DINESH R M 05-04-1992 BC Yes CAT - 4 No No No Yes 77 BC W* CAT-4 (MI) BV DSE

216 BC CAT-4 (MI) CV DSE

NOTE:

1 25PG0133020028 Withheld for want of Evaluation of SSLC certificate.
2 25PG0121020125 Withheld for want of equivalence for UG degree.
3 25PG0128020137 Withheld for verification of PSTM certificates
4 25PG0127010221 Withheld for want of equivalence for UG degree.

NOT AVAILABLE
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